Energy Efficiency Level VI
Output Protections: SCP/OCP/OVP
60 Watts USB Type C Single Output QFWC-60 Series
Qualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
Page 1 of 2

FOLDABLE INPUT RECEPTACLE
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
US Plug
US
CABLE W/ USB TYPE C
CB
USB TYPE C FEMALE
RECEPTACLE
CR
EU
INTERCHANGEABLE PLUG OPTIONS
European Plug
EU
UK Plug
UK
Australia Plug
AU
USE MX for ALL PLUGS
LEAVE BLANK IF NO ADDITIONAL
INTERCHANGEABLE PLUGS ARE NEEDED
Rev. B
60 Watts USB Type C Single Output QFWC-60 Series
Qualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
QFWC-60-20-USCB
QFWC-60-20-USCR
0
25
50
75
100
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
L
O
A
D
(%
)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(˚C)
Horizontal
65.5 ± 0.2
6
5
.5
 ±
 0
.2
1
6
.2
 ±
 0
.2
29 ± 0.2
65.5 ± 0.2
6
5